


S E N I O R S T Y L I S T



CUT & STYLE
Ladies Wash Cut & Style
Gents Wash Cut & Style
Kids (12 & under)
Teens (13-16)
     Boys
     Girl
Blowdry

COLOUR
Full Head
Roots
In-between full head
In-between roots
Illumina Coloring

CLASSIC HIGHLIGHTS/BALAYAGE/FOILIAGE
Full Head
Half  Head
T-Section
Long hair below chest
Toner
Blending

Color remover
Pre-lighten full head
Pre-lighten roots

£
75
50
25

35
45
50

87
76

107
96

115

130
100
77

extra 35
33
35

100
155
110



THE
NEXT

GENERATION

S T Y L I S T



CUT & STYLE
Ladies wash cut & style

Kids (12 & under)

Teens (13-16) Boy & Girls

Blowdry

COLOUR
Full head 

Roots 

In-between full head

In-between roots

CLASSIC HIGHLIGHTS/BALAYAGE/FOILIAGE
Full head

Half  head

T-section

Long hair below chest

Toner

Blending

Color remover 

Pre- lighten full head

Pre- lighten roots

£
50

20

30

35

75

65

87

76

85

65

55

extra 35

33

35

90

120

90



HAIR TREATMENTS

NASHI
Filler Express Treatment                             
Filler 1,2,3 Intense Moisture Treatment   

K2.0
Short hair                             
Medium length hair       
Long hair                              
Extra long hair                  

KERATIN BLOWDRY *  
3-4 months
Long
Below Shoulder
Above Shoulder
Short
4-6 months

*Includes maintenance shampoo 200ml and conditioner 200ml

£

28
40

35    
45 
55  
65

310
255
198

99-143
additional 150 



Package is VALID FOR 16 WEEKS

All appointments MUST be booked upon purchase

Package can be upgraded to a full head
for £10 on day of  appointments

No call no show appointments, will have 1 roots deducted from the package

Package is NON-REFUNDABLE

T&C

4 ROOTS FOR THE PRICE OF 3 

Upfront fee of  £228

VALID FOR 6 MONTHS

Haircuts are not included in the package

Not applicable for hair extensions

No call no show to appointments will have 
1 blowdry deducted from package

Package is NON-REFUNDABLE

T&C

4 BLOWDRYS FOR £135



OPENING TIMES
Tuesday - Friday  10am - 8pm

Saturdays  9am - 6pm
Monday & Sunday  Closed

5, Dickens yard
Ealing

W5 2TD


