

## SENIOR STYLIST

CUT & STYLE	£
Ladies Wash Cut & Style	75
Gents Wash Cut & Style	50
Kids (12 & under)	25
Teens (13-16)	
Boys	35
Girl	45
Blowdry	50

#### COLOUR

Full Head	87
Roots	76
In-between full head	107
In-between roots	96
Illumina Coloring	115

#### CLASSIC HIGHLIGHTS/BALAYAGE/FOILIAGE

Full Head	130
Half Head	100
T-Section	77
Long hair below chest	extra 35
Toner	33
Blending	35
Color remover	100
Pre-lighten full head	155
Pre-lighten roots	110

### STYLIST

# THE NEXT GENERATION

LEAVING A LEGACY IS TOUGH, RAISING A FAMILY IS TOUGHER WE WOULDN'T HAVE IT ANY OTHER WAY. OUR MENTORS TEAMED TOGETHER. OUR APPRENTICES STEPPED UP. TOGETHER WE BRING YOU THE NEXT GENERATION.

CUT & STYLE	£
Ladies wash cut & style	50
Kids (12 & under)	20
Teens (13-16) Boy & Girls	30
Blowdry	35

#### COLOUR

Full head	75
Roots	65
In-between full head	87
In-between roots	76

#### CLASSIC HIGHLIGHTS/BALAYAGE/FOILIAGE

Full head	85
Half head	65
T-section	55
Long hair below chest	extra 35
Toner	33
Blending	35
Color remover	90
Pre- lighten full head	120
Pre- lighten roots	90

#### HAIR TREATMENTS

#### NASHI

Filler Express Treatment	28
Filler 1,2,3 Intense Moisture Treatment	40

£

#### K2.0

Short hair	35
Medium length hair	45
Long hair	55
Extra long hair	65

#### KERATIN BLOWDRY \*

3-4 months	
Long	310
Below Shoulder	255
Above Shoulder	198
Short	99-143
4-6 months	additional 150

\*Includes maintenance shampoo 200ml and conditioner 200ml

Howdry Kackage

T&C

#### 4 BLOWDRYS FOR $\pounds$ 135

#### VALID FOR 6 MONTHS

Haircuts are not included in the package

Not applicable for hair extensions

No call no show to appointments will have 1 blowdry deducted from package

Package is NON-REFUNDABLE

chage

T&C

#### 4 ROOTS FOR THE PRICE OF 3

Upfront fee of  $\pounds 228$ 

Package is VALID FOR 16 WEEKS

All appointments MUST be booked upon purchase

Package can be upgraded to a full head for  $\pounds 10$  on day of appointments

No call no show appointments, will have 1 roots deducted from the package

Package is NON-REFUNDABLE

#### **OPENING TIMES**

Tuesday - Friday 10am - 8pm Saturdays 9am - 6pm Monday & Sunday Closed

> 5, Dickens yard Ealing W5 2TD

0208 840 2244 info@yuzuhairandbeauty.co.uk f @YUZUHairandBeauty @@yuzuhairandbeauty